Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Edwards - (416872) - Tigersharks - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:20.12
2:22.01
2:23.06
2:23.27
2:23.84
2:25.47
2:27.84
2:28.72
2:29.22
2:32.15
2:32.92
2:35.44
2:40.85
2:44.36
2:44.54
2:45.71
2:52.53
3:35.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.22
2:28.72
2:27.84
2:22.01

2:20.12
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

428
411
402
400
396
382
364
358
354
334
329
313
283
265

259
229
118

WA Pts

354
358
364
411

428

Round

N

r r r r r r I T I I IT I T I I T

Round

H
H
H

Date

02/03/14
02/03/14
05/10/13
11/01/14
24/02/13
27/04/13
04/10/14
06/12/14
17/01/15
27/01113
23/09/12
14/04/12
26/02/12
15/05/11
07/01/12
13/03/11
01/10/11
26/10/08

Date

17/01/15
06/12/14
04/10/14
02/03/14
02/03/14

Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Tigersharks Club Championships 2013
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet 2014
Wiltshire County Championships
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Tigersharks Club Championships 2014
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014
Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015
Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet
Tigersharks Club Championships
Tigersharks Spring Meet

Wiltshire County Championships
Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet

Wiltshire County Championships
Tigersharks ASC Club Championships

Tigersharks Club Champs

Meet

Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014
Tigersharks Club Championships 2014
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Trowbridge
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW

TigersharksW

TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW

TigersharksW

Club Swam Under

TigersharksW

TigersharksW

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:23.27
2:23.06
2:25.47
2:23.84
2:32.15
2:32.92
2:35.44
2:40.85
2:44.54
2:52.53
2:44.36
2:45.71

3:35.33

Copyright 2024

402
382
396
334
329
313
283
264
229
265
259
118

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

11/01/14
05/10/13
27/04/13
24/02/13
27/01/13
23/09/12
14/04/12
26/02/12
07/01/12
01/10/11
15/05/11
13/03/11
26/10/08

Tigersharks Winter Open Meet 2014
Tigersharks Club Championships 2013
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Wiltshire County Championships
Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet
Tigersharks Club Championships
Tigersharks Spring Meet

Wiltshire County Championships
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet
Tigersharks ASC Club Championships
Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Tigersharks Club Champs

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Trowbridge
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW

TigersharksW

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



