Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Edwards - (416872) - Tigersharks - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.12	428	Н	02/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
2:22.01	411	F	02/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
2:23.06	402	Н	05/10/13	Tigersharks Club Championships 2013	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
2:23.27	400	Н	11/01/14	Tigersharks Winter Open Meet 2014	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
2:23.84	396	Н	24/02/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
2:25.47	382	Н	27/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
2:27.84	364	Н	04/10/14	Tigersharks Club Championships 2014	Swindon		4
2:28.72	358	Н	06/12/14	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014	Swindon		3
2:29.22	354	Н	17/01/15	Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
2:32.15	334	Н	27/01/13	Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet	Trowbridge	TigersharksW	3
2:32.92	329	Н	23/09/12	Tigersharks Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
2:35.44	313	Н	14/04/12	Tigersharks Spring Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
2:40.85	283	Н	26/02/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
2:44.36	265	Н	15/05/11	Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
2:44.54	264	Н	07/01/12	Tigersharks Winter Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
2:45.71	259	Н	13/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
2:52.53	229	Н	01/10/11	Tigersharks ASC Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
3:35.33	118	Н	26/10/08	Tigersharks Club Champs	Swindon	TigersharksW	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.22	354	Н	17/01/15	Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
2:28.72	358	Н	06/12/14	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014	Swindon		3
2:27.84	364	Н	04/10/14	Tigersharks Club Championships 2014	Swindon		4
2:22.01	411	F	02/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
2:20.12 Copyright 2024	428 1	Н	02/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:23.27	400	Н	11/01/14	Tigersharks Winter Open Meet 2014	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
2:23.06	402	Н	05/10/13	Tigersharks Club Championships 2013	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
2:25.47	382	Н	27/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
2:23.84	396	Н	24/02/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
2:32.15	334	Н	27/01/13	Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet	Trowbridge	TigersharksW	3
2:32.92	329	Н	23/09/12	Tigersharks Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
2:35.44	313	Н	14/04/12	Tigersharks Spring Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
2:40.85	283	Н	26/02/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
2:44.54	264	Н	07/01/12	Tigersharks Winter Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
2:52.53	229	Н	01/10/11	Tigersharks ASC Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
2:44.36	265	Н	15/05/11	Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
2:45.71	259	Н	13/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
3:35.33	118	Н	26/10/08	Tigersharks Club Champs	Swindon	TigersharksW	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS